www.canfieldconnector.com         em: customerservice@canfieldconnector.com         ph: 1-800-554-5071 
29
17.2
17.7
54
Lighted Plug version shown above
19.2
18.6

6 - 6' Cord
F - 15' Cord
Ordering Example:  GT0602-6201-1A
Plug type, 6' cord length, 6-24V 50/60Hz AC/DC,
no suppression, lighted, PVC, bulk
Operating Voltage
0 - 0-120V 50/60Hz AC/DC*
2 - 6-24V 50/60Hz AC/DC
5 - 48-120V 50/60Hz AC/DC
A - 6-24 VDC (Diode Only)
* Unlighted only
Current Max. 10 Amps (1 Amp Max / 0.005 Amp Min - Lighting Option 2)
Voltage Max. 120 VAC 50/60 Hz, 250 VDC
Voltage Drop 3 Volts Max. (Lighting Option 2 only)
Materials Housing: Thermoplastic
Contacts: Brass, Nickel Plating
Overmold: TPU
Temperature Range PVC: -25° to +80°C
TPU:  -40° to +80°C
Environmental
Protection
IP67, IP69, IP69K
(Securely connected)
Cable Diameter 0.190
Cable Conductor Colors Brown / Blue
(Others available on request)
Cable Type PVC or PUR; Black
Wire Gauge 18 AWG
Number of Contacts 2 connections
NOTE:  Slight discoloration may occur to translucent material after prolonged exposure to UV rays.
WIRING INFORMATION
Terminal Configuration
Wire Type EUR
(+)
Pos. / Hot
Pin 1
BRN
(-)
Neg. / Neut.
Pin 2
BLU
Connector Type
04 - Receptacle
06 - Plug
Surge Suppression
0	-	None
1	-	Diode (DC Only)
5	 -	MOV
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL DATA
PRESSURE SWITCH APPLICATION
Wiring for Lighting Option 2